
Part Number: 26908PDLA
Material: LM2 / LM24 Diecast Aluminum Alloy

Cover Screw Type: M3.5 x 10mm Countersunk               
(Screw Torque 75 oz f.in or 55 cN. m)

NOTE
Purchased assembly includes Deep Lid, Box and 4 cover screws.

Eddystone 26908PDLA
PART INFORMATION
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SECTION B-B
Side View of Assembly

Top View of Assembly

SECTION A-A
End View of Assembly

26908PDLA

110.60
[4.354]

120.25
[4.734]

85.60
[3.370]

95.00
[3.740]

84.18
[3.314]

(Inner Lid Width)

88.75
[3.494]

(Inner Box Width)

48.10
[1.894]

(Boss Height)

5.45
[0.215]

(Boss Width)

93.00
[3.661]

114.00
[4.488]

(Inner Box Length)

88.40
[3.480]

(Inner Box Height)

120.00
[4.724]

95.00
[3.740]

41.85
[1.648]

1.85
[0.073]
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Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
Contact Factory         jelkins@hammond-electronics.co.uk  




